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© 2010 ROMTEC INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  THESE
PLANS AND DRAWINGS MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED,
ADAPTED, OR FURTHER DISTRIBUTED, AND NO
COMPONENTS MAY BE CONSTRUCTED FROM THESE
PLANS, WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROMTEC, INC.

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS SHOWN
ARE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY 
OF THE ON-SITE CONTRACTOR OR ROMTEC UTILITIES
CUSTOMER (NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES) TO VERIFY THE
ACCURACY OF ANY CRITICAL DIMENSIONS OR ELEVATIONS
PRIOR TO SETTING OR INSTALLING ANY EQUIPMENT.
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ALL MATERIALS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET WILL BE
SUPPLIED BY ROMTEC UTILITIES AND DELIVERED TO
THE SITE AFTER THE HOLE HAS BEEN EXCAVATED
AND SHORED.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SUPPLY A
CRANE OF SUFFICIENT SIZE TO LOWER ALL THE
CONCRETE PIECES INTO THE HOLE SAFELY. THE
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL INSTALL THE WET WELL
(AND VALVE VAULT AND METERING VAULT IF 
APPLICABLE).  ROMTEC UTILITIES WILL PROVIDE A
REPRESENTATIVE FOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE ON
THE DAY OF INSTALLATION TO ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS
THAT MAY ARISE.  THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE
FOR ALL PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
AND INSTALLATION.  ITEMS NOTED AS "BY OTHERS"
WILL BE PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY THE CONTRACTOR.
ROMTEC UTILITIES WILL NOT INSTALL ANY OF THE
COMPONENTS SHOWN ON THIS PAGE.

RIM ELEVATION - 348.00'
FINISHED GRADE ELEV - 348.00'

INVERT ELEVATION - 
INFLUENT SEWER (BY OTHERS)

337.25'

8" PVC - CUSTOMER VERIFY
SIZE, TYPE, ELEVATION
AND ORIENTATION.

DISCHARGE ELEVATION - 344.50'

WELL FLOOR ELEVATION - 334.21'
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NOTE:  WET WELL TOP SLAB IS PEDESTRIAN RATED

506 VALVE VAULT ASSEMBLY
SEE SHEET 2

506 VALVE VAULT ASSEMBLY
SEE SHEET 2

4' DIAMETER WET WELL
3" DISCHARGE PIPING
GOULDS PUMPS
3" - 506 VALVE VAULT

18.00
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25" X 32" CLEAR
HATCH OPENING
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INSIDE DIAMETER
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4" PVC VENT
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LEVEL ELEVATION DISTANCE BETWEEN POINTS SET POINT DESCRIPTION
SENSOR AND ELEVATION TABLE

337.25
337.25

336.83

336.33

335.33

334.21

0.42

0.50

1.00

1.12

SEWER INVERT IN
HIGH LEVEL ALARM
SENSOR SPACING
LAG PUMP START
SENSOR SPACING
LEAD PUMP START
SENSOR SPACING

PUMP STOP

DISTANCE TO FLOOR
FLOOR ELEVATION

DRAIN BACK TO WET WELL
(BY OTHERS)
NOT ROMTEC

36

6 6

4.00

7.00

5.50

8.70

18.00

ANCHOR BOLT
LAYOUT

C.L. DRAIN BACK ELEV. = 341.00'
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© 2010 ROMTEC INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THESE
PLANS AND DRAWINGS MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED,
ADAPTED, OR FURTHER DISTRIBUTED, AND NO
COMPONENTS MAY BE CONSTRUCTED FROM THESE
PLANS, WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ROMTEC, INC.

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS SHOWN
ARE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY 
OF THE ON-SITE CONTRACTOR OR ROMTEC UTILITIES
CUSTOMER (NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES) TO VERIFY THE
ACCURACY OF ANY CRITICAL DIMENSIONS OR ELEVATIONS
PRIOR TO SETTING OR INSTALLING ANY EQUIPMENT.
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18.00

16.00

16.00

4'-2" 4'-8"

4'-2"

4'-8"

6'-0"

4'-8"

1

2

2

RIM ELEVATION - 348.00'
FINISHED GRADE ELEV - 348.00'

DISCHARGE ELEVATION - 344.50'

33" X 33" CLEAR
HATCH OPENING

19

1617

19

1617 INSTALL IN FIELD

INSTALL IN FIELD

141521

20
1716

19

INSTALL IN FIELD

141522

127102218

FORCE MAIN
(BY OTHERS)

DRAIN BACK TO WET WELL:
3" PLAIN HOLE IN VAULT
(PROVIDED)
2" PEE TRAP ON VAULT END
WITH CHECK VALVE AT END OF 
PIPE IN WET WELL.
(BY OTHERS) NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES

12" THICK CAST IN PLACE
CONCRETE THRUST RESTRAINT
COLLAR.
(BOTH ENDS - BY OTHERS)

PRECAST CONCRETE VAULT
WITH EXTENSION(S)
AS REQUIRED
UTILITY VAULT MODEL 506

PIPE STANDS
NOT SHOWN

19

16

17
17

16

19

22 22 15 14

127101822

1

2

PRECAST LID WITH
ALUMINUM VAULT HATCH

VALVE VAULT
PIPING AND VALVES

506
3"

WITH ARI & SHUTOFF
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NOTE:  VAULT TOP SLAB IS PEDESTRIAN RATED

FLAP VALVE PROVIDED AND
INSTALLED BY THE CONTRACTOR.
(NOT ROMTEC UTILITIES)

FORCE MAIN
(BY OTHERS)

INSTALL IN FIELD INSTALL IN FIELD
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